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STEYR, am 09.02.2020



OPEN
Place Name Member # class Division PF Categories Match Pts 1 Match Pts 2 Match Pts gesamt

1 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas OPEN MAJOR 709,6394 740,3367 1449,9761 100,0000
2 Kals, Gerhard OPEN MAJOR 693,6689 725,2541 1418,9230 97,8584
3 Eisl, Alexander OPEN MAJOR Senior 685,0169 699,6870 1384,7039 95,4984
4 Brunmayr, Gerhard OPEN MAJOR Senior 647,0404 674,6137 1321,6541 91,1501
5 Maierhofer, Christian OPEN MAJOR 621,6030 646,6473 1268,2503 87,4670
6 Aigner, Edltraut OPEN MAJOR Lady 637,0475 589,8211 1226,8686 84,6130
7 Aigner, Michael OPEN MAJOR Senior 572,4163 631,9035 1204,3198 83,0579
8 Reschauer, Afrim U OPEN MAJOR 562,3790 626,3813 1188,7603 81,9848
9 Tuschl, Thomas OPEN MAJOR 479,5708 624,1878 1103,7586 76,1225

10 Moser, Bernhard OPEN MAJOR 516,0913 574,9060 1090,9973 75,2424
11 Kreuzer, Kurt OPEN MAJOR Super Senior 451,9680 598,4889 1050,4569 72,4465
12 Dvorak, Andrea OPEN MAJOR Lady 502,7551 539,5379 1042,2930 71,8835
13 Willhalm, Klaus OPEN MAJOR Super Senior 461,8378 540,1270 1001,9648 69,1022
14 Reisinger, Hans OPEN MINOR Super Senior 400,1629 356,8487 757,0116 52,2086
15 Dostal, Bettina OPEN MAJOR Lady 354,0447 386,3374 740,3821 51,0617
16 Kronberger, Martin OPEN MAJOR Senior 596,2339 596,2339 41,1203
17 Mock, Dieter OPEN MAJOR 569,8492 569,8492 39,3006
18 Wagner, Harald OpEN MAJOR Senior 496,5849 496,5849 34,2478
19 Dostal, Sandra OPEN MAJOR Lady 477,3701 477,3701 32,9226
20 Schager, Peter OPEN MINOR Senior 164,2363 252,3292 416,5655 28,7291



Senior
Place Name Member # class Division PF Categories Match Pts 1 Match Pts 2 Match Pts gesamt

1 Eisl, Alexander OPEN MAJOR Senior 685,0169 699,6870 1384,7039 100,0000
2 Brunmayr, Gerhard OPEN MAJOR Senior 647,0404 674,6137 1321,6541 95,4467
3 Aigner, Michael OPEN MAJOR Senior 572,4163 631,9035 1204,3198 86,9731
4 Kreuzer, Kurt OPEN MAJOR Super Senior 451,9680 598,4889 1050,4569 75,8615
5 Willhalm, Klaus OPEN MAJOR Super Senior 461,8378 540,1270 1001,9648 72,3595
6 Reisinger, Hans OPEN MINOR Super Senior 400,1629 356,8487 757,0116 54,6696
7 Kronberger, Martin OPEN MAJOR Senior 596,2339 596,2339 43,0586
8 Wagner, Harald OpEN MAJOR Senior 496,5849 496,5849 35,8622
9 Schager, Peter OPEN MINOR Senior 164,2363 252,3292 416,5655 30,0834

Lady
Place Name Member # class Division PF Categories Match Pts 1 Match Pts 2 Match Pts gesamt

1 Aigner, Edltraut OPEN MAJOR Lady 637,0475 589,8211 1226,8686 100,0000
2 Dvorak, Andrea OPEN MAJOR Lady 502,7551 539,5379 1042,2930 84,9556
3 Dostal, Bettina OPEN MAJOR Lady 354,0447 386,3374 740,3821 60,3473
4 Dostal, Sandra OPEN MAJOR Lady 477,3701 477,3701 38,9096



Production
Place Name Member # class Division PF Categories Match Pts 1 Match Pts 2 Match Pts gesamt

1 Rasovic, Bosco PROD MINOR 703,4755 721,6739 1425,1494 100,0000
2 Oriol, Andreas PROD MINOR 729,6255 660,8341 1390,4596 97,5659
3 Heiligenbrunner, Simon PROD MINOR 715,0046 661,8056 1376,8102 96,6081
4 Post, Gottfried PROD MINOR Super Senior 650,8248 588,9334 1239,7582 86,9915
5 Häupl, Thomas PROD MINOR 623,3442 603,7446 1227,0888 86,1025
6 Hochholdinger, Walter PROD MINOR Senior 592,9804 618,5241 1211,5045 85,0089
7 Kendlbacher, Florian PROD MINOR Senior 557,6118 601,8143 1159,4261 81,3547
8 Hummer, Martin PROD MINOR 592,3223 544,1110 1136,4333 79,7413
9 Chen, Shang-Tun PROD MINOR 432,1453 671,7391 1103,8844 77,4575

10 Sickinger, Franz PROD MINOR Senior 541,7787 559,1349 1100,9136 77,2490
11 Pawle, Christian PROD MINOR 531,3897 547,6435 1079,0332 75,7137
12 Peirleitner, Leo PROD MINOR 536,1835 513,6360 1049,8195 73,6638
13 Oberndorfer, Alexander PROD MINOR 504,3568 539,8798 1044,2366 73,2721
14 Mösl, Andreas PROD MINOR 512,0368 482,8412 994,8780 69,8087
15 Conrad, Dirk 1(PROD) PROD MINOR Senior 442,8195 503,9342 946,7537 66,4319
16 Berger, Franz PROD MINOR Senior 388,8376 474,8819 863,7195 60,6055
17 Riedel, Ronald PROD MINOR Super Senior 453,7579 395,0993 848,8572 59,5627
18 Pschernig, Andreas PROD MINOR 395,9288 431,1919 827,1207 58,0375
19 Weiss, Susanne PROD MINOR Lady 364,3294 458,3381 822,6675 57,7250
20 Landerl, Ewald 1(PROD) PROD MINOR 388,7463 433,6586 822,4049 57,7066
21 Pfaffinger, Markus PROD MINOR 405,0590 416,3419 821,4009 57,6361
22 Reindl, Johannes PROD MINOR 387,5550 393,3864 780,9414 54,7972
23 Rajic Miskovic, Mario PROD MINOR 395,0488 360,5435 755,5923 53,0185
24 Zeilinger, Gregor 1(PROD) PROD MINOR 388,2439 365,3703 753,6142 52,8797
25 Scholz, Brigitte PROD MINOR Lady 363,3785 341,4269 704,8054 49,4548
26 Gschwandtner, Josef PROD MINOR Senior 332,3122 368,0273 700,3395 49,1415
27 Brunsteiner, Christian PROD MINOR Senior 291,5187 401,1587 692,6774 48,6038
28 Plakolb, Gottfried PROD MINOR 352,6661 337,2085 689,8746 48,4072
29 Handl, Reinhard U PROD MINOR Senior 655,5412 655,5412 45,9981



30 Maracek, Gerald PROD MINOR Senior 310,3644 294,6856 605,0500 42,4552
31 Dolezal, Philipp PROD MiNOR 493,5302 493,5302 34,6301
32 Schwarz, Stefan PROD MINOR 493,3314 493,3314 34,6161
33 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst PROD MINOR Super Senior 237,6498 251,1695 488,8193 34,2995
34 Brugger, Stephan PROD MINOR Senior 461,3466 461,3466 32,3718
35 Pendlmayr, Gerhard PROD MINOR Super Senior 401,5845 401,5845 28,1784
36 Schmidt, Franz pROD miNOR Super Senior 372,9275 372,9275 26,1676
37 mühlbacher, hubert PROD MINOR Super Senior 368,6781 368,6781 25,8694
38 Amon-Luger, Philipp PROD MINOR 359,4625 359,4625 25,2228
39 Karpf, THomas PROD MINOR 353,0656 353,0656 24,7739
40 Gschwandtner, Martin PROD MINOR 321,9237 321,9237 22,5888
41 Schneebauer, Alexander PROD MINOR 318,7512 318,7512 22,3662
42 Pfleger, Julia PROD MINOR Lady 309,4331 309,4331 21,7123
43 Pöschl, Günther 1(PROD) PROD MINOR 257,8733 42,2650 300,1383 21,0601
44 Grausgruber, Christian PROD MINOR 284,5897 284,5897 19,9691
45 Ott, Philipp PROD MINOR Senior 273,0774 273,0774 19,1613
46 Mittermeir Prod, Reinhard U PROD MINOR Senior 255,7544 255,7544 17,9458
47 Aigner, Kurt pROD miNOR Senior 216,1045 216,1045 15,1636
48 Gschwandtner, Silvia PROD MINOR Lady 203,1426 203,1426 14,2541



Senior
Place Name Member # class Division PF Categories Match Pts 1 Match Pts 2 Match Pts gesamt

1 Hochholdinger, Walter PROD MINOR Senior 592,9804 618,5241 1211,5045 100,0000
2 Kendlbacher, Florian PROD MINOR Senior 557,6118 601,8143 1159,4261 95,7013
3 Sickinger, Franz PROD MINOR Senior 541,7787 559,1349 1100,9136 90,8716
4 Conrad, Dirk 1(PROD) PROD MINOR Senior 442,8195 503,9342 946,7537 78,1469
5 Berger, Franz PROD MINOR Senior 388,8376 474,8819 863,7195 71,2931
6 Gschwandtner, Josef PROD MINOR Senior 332,3122 368,0273 700,3395 57,8074
7 Brunsteiner, Christian PROD MINOR Senior 291,5187 401,1587 692,6774 57,1750
8 Handl, Reinhard U PROD MINOR Senior 655,5412 655,5412 54,1097
9 Maracek, Gerald PROD MINOR Senior 310,3644 294,6856 605,0500 49,9420

10 Brugger, Stephan PROD MINOR Senior 461,3466 461,3466 38,0805
11 Ott, Philipp PROD MINOR Senior 273,0774 273,0774 22,5404
12 Mittermeir Prod, Reinhard U PROD MINOR Senior 255,7544 255,7544 21,1105
13 Aigner, Kurt pROD miNOR senior 216,1045 216,1045 17,8377

Super Senior
Place Name Member # class Division PF Categories Match Pts 1 Match Pts 2 Match Pts gesamt

1 Post, Gottfried PROD MINOR Super Senior 650,8248 588,9334 1239,7582 100,0000
2 Riedel, Ronald PROD MINOR Super Senior 453,7579 395,0993 848,8572 68,4696
3 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst PROD MINOR Super Senior 237,6498 251,1695 488,8193 39,4286
4 Pendlmayr, Gerhard PROD MINOR Super Senior 401,5845 401,5845 32,3922
5 Schmidt, Franz pROD MINOR Super Senior 372,9275 372,9275 30,0807
6 mühlbacher, hubert PROD MINOR Super Senior 368,6781 368,6781 29,7379



Lady
Place Name Member # class Division PF Categories Match Pts 1 Match Pts 2 Match Pts gesamt

1 Weiss, Susanne PROD MINOR Lady 364,3294 458,3381 822,6675 100,0000
2 Scholz, Brigitte PROD MINOR Lady 363,3785 341,4269 704,8054 85,6732
3 Pfleger, Julia PROD MINOR Lady 309,4331 309,4331 37,6134
4 Gschwandtner, Silvia PROD MINOR Lady 203,1426 203,1426 24,6932



Production Optic
Place Name Member # class Division PF Categories Match Pts 1 Match Pts 2 Match Pts gesamt

1 Mayrhofer, Christoph 1(PO) PO MINOR 717,0192 657,1887 1374,2079 100,0000
2 Lehner, Ronald PO MINOR 609,1423 563,8073 1172,9496 85,3546
3 Meindl, Markus PO MINOR 761,3665 761,3665 55,4040
4 Finsterer, Thomas PO MINOR 647,2792 647,2792 47,1020
5 Dastych, Rudolf PO MINOR Senior 607,4945 607,4945 44,2069
6 Wagner, Harald 2(PO) PO MINOR Senior 522,0003 522,0003 37,9855
7 Kammerstetter, Markus PO MINOR 514,3786 514,3786 37,4309
8 Bichler, Norbert PO MINOR Senior 507,3914 507,3914 36,9225
9 Schmuck, Walter PO MINOR Senior 486,4789 486,4789 35,4007

10 Ullrich, Gerald PO MINOR 474,3156 474,3156 34,5156
11 Wagner, Ulrike 2(PO) PO MINOR Lady 256,4380 214,1277 470,5657 34,2427
12 Kammerstetter, Heribert PO MINOR Super Senior 391,4297 391,4297 28,4840

Senior
Place Name Member # class Division PF Categories Match Pts 1 Match Pts 2 Match Pts gesamt

1 Dastych, Rudolf PO MINOR Senior 607,4945 607,4945 100,0000
2 Wagner, Harald 2(PO) PO MINOR Senior 522,0003 522,0003 85,9268
3 Bichler, Norbert PO MINOR Senior 507,3914 507,3914 83,5220
4 Schmuck, Walter PO MINOR Senior 486,4789 486,4789 80,0796
5 Kammerstetter, Heribert PO MINOR Super Senior 391,4297 391,4297 64,4335



Standard
Name Member # class Division PF Categories Match Pts 1 Match Pts 2 Match Pts gesamt

1 Hörmanseder, Klaus ST MINOR 698,8027 732,9075 1431,7102 100,0000
2 Strohmayer, Leo ST MINOR Super Senior 600,6833 654,9408 1255,6241 87,7010
3 Kruglow, Robert ST MAJOR 555,9763 682,8076 1238,7839 86,5248
4 Amon, Patrick ST MINOR 618,8579 616,7171 1235,5750 86,3006
5 Hochholdinger, Christa ST MAJOR Lady 628,0433 596,0099 1224,0532 85,4959
6 Kreuzberger, Thomas ST MINOR 619,6362 602,8999 1222,5361 85,3899
7 Schiffer, Patrick ST MAJOR 600,8628 611,6857 1212,5485 84,6923
8 Mayr, Matthias ST MINOR 596,6769 595,0726 1191,7495 83,2396
9 Göss, Daniel ST MINOR 558,3155 620,6776 1178,9931 82,3486

10 Wakolbinger, Martin ST MAJOR 567,4146 555,6921 1123,1067 78,4451
11 Brandstetter, Wolfgang ST MINOR Senior 535,9248 566,7866 1102,7114 77,0206
12 Lederbauer, Markus ST MINOR 493,2085 590,3339 1083,5424 75,6817
13 Wiery, Robert ST MINOR Super Senior 402,3321 607,5137 1009,8458 70,5342
14 Andreas, Eichinger ST MINOR Senior 455,7214 548,6822 1004,4036 70,1541
15 Huang, Chih-Hsing ST MINOR 485,4696 503,8985 989,3681 69,1039
16 Lehner, Daniel ST MINOR 515,2972 473,7707 989,0679 69,0830
17 Kaiser, Christoph 2(ST) ST MINOR 478,5458 502,9683 981,5141 68,5554
18 Mulz, Franz ST MAJOR Super Senior 424,3284 520,1207 944,4491 65,9665
19 Fink, Christian ST MINOR Senior 453,0609 455,7982 908,8591 63,4807
20 Harrer, Bernhard ST MINOR 454,0535 454,1029 908,1564 63,4316
21 Holder, Hubert ST MINOR Super Senior 428,7595 477,1169 905,8764 63,2723
22 Kaltenberger, Bernhard ST MAJOR 409,1592 460,6585 869,8177 60,7538
23 Privoznik, Manfred 2(ST) ST MINOR 413,1645 441,1670 854,3315 59,6721
24 fritz, alexander ST MINOR 425,7341 416,1278 841,8619 58,8011
25 Jagersberger, Martin ST MINOR 327,9376 428,3669 756,3045 52,8253
26 Wakolbinger, Petra ST MINOR Lady 376,3130 379,9020 756,2150 52,8190
27 Griesmayer, Markus ST MINOR 309,9268 433,2456 743,1724 51,9080
28 Hofer, Martin U ST MINOR Junior 341,8793 400,6065 742,4858 51,8601
29 Thomas, Birner ST MAJOR Senior 727,0065 727,0065 50,7789



30 Grünaug, Gerd ST MINOR Super Senior 369,5242 355,9160 725,4402 50,6695
31 Schwinn, Julian ST MINOR 312,1974 398,3608 710,5582 49,6300
32 Baierl, Richard ST MINOR 287,7519 414,2289 701,9808 49,0309
33 Laiss, Didi ST MINOR Super Senior 306,8618 377,2478 684,1096 47,7827
34 Kulczycki, Peter ST MINOR Senior 340,6451 331,2889 671,9340 46,9323
35 Putz, Ronald ST MINOR 599,5544 599,5544 41,8768
36 Voithofer, Hubert ST MINOR Senior 265,2985 317,7077 583,0062 40,7210
37 Altenreiter, Thiemo ST MAJOR 535,9157 535,9157 37,4319
38 Weiss, Roland sT MINOR 532,8662 532,8662 37,2189
39 Gruber, Birgit ST MAJOR Lady 525,3204 525,3204 36,6918
40 Meindl, Markus ST MINOR 516,9883 516,9883 36,1098
41 Schmidhofer, Georg ST MAJOR 514,8849 514,8849 35,9629
42 Frischauf, Vanessa ST MINOR Lady 208,7292 299,7600 508,4892 35,5162
43 Grausgruber, Jürgen ST MAJOR Senior 492,5154 492,5154 34,4005
44 Winter, Mathias sT MINOR 459,5905 459,5905 32,1008
45 Temper, Klaus sT maJOR 449,8975 449,8975 31,4238
46 Brandl, Peter sT MINOR 433,8605 433,8605 30,3037
47 Freudl, Thomas st MINOR 417,5794 417,5794 29,1665
48 Schiffer, Gerhard st maJOR super Senior 412,1287 412,1287 28,7858
49 Schuster, Simon ST MINOR 403,7075 403,7075 28,1976
50 Weißböck, Werner 1(ST) ST MINOR 384,6641 384,6641 26,8675
51 Gschwandtner, Sepp st MINOR senior 377,1419 377,1419 26,3421
52 Zauner, Michael st MINOR 366,5513 366,5513 25,6023
53 Heimberger, Roland U ST MINOR 351,7695 351,7695 24,5699
54 Hölblinger, Hannes ST MINOR 347,4507 347,4507 24,2682
55 Müller, Georg 2(ST) ST MAJOR Senior 334,4505 334,4505 23,3602
56 Schewcik, Richard ST MINOR 332,2001 332,2001 23,2030
57 Pflügl, Walter ST MINOR 330,5386 330,5386 23,0870
58 Gusenbauer, Markus st MINOR 322,1869 322,1869 22,5036
59 Prammer, Enrico st MINOR 320,0027 320,0027 22,3511
60 Gschwandtner, Martin sT MINOR 319,0452 319,0452 22,2842
61 WEINGARTNER, Günter U ST MAJOR Super Senior 288,1810 288,1810 20,1284



62 Szekely, Levente Jenö ST MINOR 284,5112 284,5112 19,8721
63 Zauner, Chrstina sT MINOR lady 240,5794 240,5794 16,8036
64 Geretschläger, Gaby ST MINOR Lady 222,6091 222,6091 15,5485
65 Ott, Philipp st MINOR senior 220,6778 220,6778 15,4136
66 Gschwandtner, Silvia sT MINOR lady 181,7988 181,7988 12,6980

Senior
Place Name Member # class Division PF Categories Match Pts 1 Match Pts 2 Match Pts gesamt

1 Brandstetter, Wolfgang ST MINOR Senior 535,9248 566,7866 1102,7114 100,0000
2 Andreas, Eichinger ST MINOR Senior 455,7214 548,6822 1004,4036 91,0849
3 Fink, Christian ST MINOR Senior 453,0609 455,7982 908,8591 82,4204
4 Thomas, Birner ST MAJOR Senior 727,0065 727,0065 65,9290
5 Kulczycki, Peter ST MINOR Senior 340,6451 331,2889 671,9340 60,9347
6 Voithofer, Hubert ST MINOR Senior 265,2985 317,7077 583,0062 52,8702
7 Grausgruber, Jürgen ST MAJOR Senior 492,5154 492,5154 44,6640
8 Gschwandtner, Sepp ST MINOR senior 377,1419 377,1419 34,2013
9 Müller, Georg 2(ST) ST MAJOR Senior 334,4505 334,4505 30,3298

10 Ott, Philipp ST MINOR senior 220,6778 220,6778 20,0123



Super Senior
Place Name Member # class Division PF Categories Match Pts 1 Match Pts 2 Match Pts gesamt

1 Strohmayer, Leo ST MINOR Super Senior 600,6833 654,9408 1255,6241 100,0000
2 Wiery, Robert ST MINOR Super Senior 402,3321 607,5137 1009,8458 80,4258
3 Mulz, Franz ST MAJOR Super Senior 424,3284 520,1207 944,4491 75,2175
4 Holder, Hubert ST MINOR Super Senior 428,7595 477,1169 905,8764 72,1455
5 Grünaug, Gerd ST MINOR Super Senior 369,5242 355,9160 725,4402 57,7753
6 Laiss, Didi ST MINOR Super Senior 306,8618 377,2478 684,1096 54,4836
7 Schiffer, Gerhard ST maJOR super Senior 412,1287 412,1287 32,8226
8 WEINGARTNER, Günter U ST MAJOR Super Senior 288,1810 288,1810 22,9512

Lady
Place Name Member # class Division PF Categories Match Pts 1 Match Pts 2 Match Pts gesamt

1 Hochholdinger, Christa ST MAJOR Lady 628,0433 596,0099 1224,0532 100,0000
2 Wakolbinger, Petra ST MINOR Lady 376,3130 379,9020 756,2150 61,7796
3 Gruber, Birgit ST MAJOR Lady 525,3204 525,3204 42,9165
4 Frischauf, Vanessa ST MINOR Lady 208,7292 299,7600 508,4892 41,5414
5 Zauner, Chrstina ST MINOR lady 240,5794 240,5794 19,6543
6 Geretschläger, Gaby ST MINOR Lady 222,6091 222,6091 18,1862
7 Gschwandtner, Silvia ST MINOR lady 181,7988 181,7988 14,8522



Cassic
Place Name Member # Division PF Categories Match Pts 1 Match Pts 2 Match Pts gesamt

1 Ebner, Markus CL MINOR 745,9005 699,5237 1445,4242 100,000
2 Lindenbauer, Michael CL MINOR 641,4160 662,4511 1303,8671 90,2065
3 Dostal, Werner CL MINOR Senior 639,3907 659,3976 1298,7883 89,8552
4 Pfeifer, Dietmar CL MINOR Senior 594,4847 625,8070 1220,2917 84,4245
5 Weiß, Ingmar CL MINOR 526,1708 575,0934 1101,2642 76,1897
6 Schaffer, Andreas CL MINOR 415,5755 508,9311 924,5066 63,9609
7 Empfelseder, Michael CL MINOR 401,9236 420,7763 822,6999 56,9175
8 Rauscher, Alexander CL MINOR 324,1857 324,1857 22,4284



Revolver
Place Name Division PF Categories Match Pts 1 Match Pts 2 Match Pts gesamt

1 Kirchweger, Hermann REV MINOR Super Senior 637,5030 745,2673 1382,7703 100,00
2 Stelzmüller, Nikolaus REV MINOR 651,0535 729,8323 1380,8858 99,8637
3 Ramharter, Günther REV MINOR Senior 474,3130 548,1157 1022,4287 73,9406
4 Zwettler, Manuel REV MINOR 464,5195 550,9799 1015,4994 73,4395
5 Pflügl, Hannes REV MINOR 448,5527 516,1298 964,6825 69,7645
6 Kroiss, Robert REV MINOR 718,3369 718,3369 51,9491
7 Hain, Michael REV MINOR 118,8944 499,8768 618,7712 44,7487
8 Bohn, Erich REV MINOR 515,2718 515,2718 37,2637



PCC
Place Name Member # Division PF Categories Match Pts 1 Match Pts 2 Match Pts gesamt Prozente

1 Dörsch, Stefan PCC MINOR 690,3513 705,8522 1396,2035 100,0000
2 Stogmeyer, Manuel PCC MINOR 635,3674 726,1946 1361,5620 97,5189
3 Ebner, Christoph PCC MINOR 576,5414 752,0697 1328,6111 95,1588
4 Lux, Martin PCC MINOR 659,8799 617,3628 1277,2427 91,4797
5 hörth, alexander PCC MINOR 596,0182 633,6984 1229,7166 88,0757
6 Thalmann, Daniel PCC MINOR 557,7994 666,4826 1224,2820 87,6865
7 Helminger, Markus PCC MINOR 602,6988 618,7240 1221,4228 87,4817
8 Maschler, Stefan PCC MINOR 547,5813 630,6083 1178,1896 84,3852
9 Linauer, Michael PCC MINOR 660,3523 515,0773 1175,4296 84,1876

10 Stundner, David PCC MINOR 565,2958 586,6939 1151,9897 82,5087
11 Kornberger, Jürgen PCC MINOR 558,8063 559,4366 1118,2429 80,0917
12 Pfliger, Alexander PCC MINOR 544,4355 572,8568 1117,2923 80,0236
13 Herbeck, Josef PCC MINOR Senior 549,2968 522,7812 1072,0780 76,7852
14 Maier, Christian 2(PCC) PCC MINOR Senior 526,4299 536,0517 1062,4816 76,0979
15 Resch, Martin PCC MINOR 550,3392 507,2193 1057,5585 75,7453
16 Entholzer, Daniel PCC MINOR 483,7650 546,8074 1030,5724 73,8125
17 Wurzinger, Markus PCC MINOR 503,8372 525,8631 1029,7003 73,7500
18 Katscher, Michael PCC MINOR Super Senior 550,0070 454,8107 1004,8177 71,9679
19 Dastych, Rudolf PCC MINOR Senior 502,6471 494,4898 997,1369 71,4177
20 Wiesbauer, Erwin 1(PCC) PCC MINOR 455,5904 531,6337 987,2241 70,7078
21 Kaiser, Christoph 1(PCC) PCC MINOR 533,0509 450,4666 983,5175 70,4423
22 Pavlik, Yvonne PCC MINOR Lady 478,7749 502,5303 981,3052 70,2838
23 Ziery, Hannes PCC MINOR 549,5300 417,7001 967,2301 69,2757
24 Mayrhofer, Christoph 2(PCC) PCC MINOR 451,8219 507,4280 959,2499 68,7042
25 Kogler, Klaus PCC MINOR 496,3044 438,3833 934,6877 66,9449
26 Ladisich, Robert PCC MINOR Senior 527,8206 399,1086 926,9292 66,3893
27 Wagner, Harald 1(PCC) PCC MINOR Senior 448,6907 475,6087 924,2994 66,2009
28 Grossmann, Daniel PCC MINOR 416,9690 450,9793 867,9483 62,1649
29 Wiesenbacher, Martin PCC MINOR 416,7051 410,1363 826,8414 59,2207



30 Adler, Franz PCC MINOR Senior 414,7149 401,4766 816,1915 58,4579
31 Schleifer, Herbert PCC MINOR Super Senior 405,4516 401,6366 807,0882 57,8059
32 Preuner, Manfred PCC MINOR 330,6563 471,3515 802,0078 57,4420
33 Gross, Sophie 2(PCC) PCC MINOR Lady 398,2533 399,8881 798,1414 57,1651
34 Mittermeir, Reinhard PCC MINOR Senior 360,6541 431,4014 792,0555 56,7292
35 Steinkogler, Daniel PCC MINOR 356,2740 431,8079 788,0819 56,4446
36 Holub, Daniel PCC MiNOR 741,5190 53,1097
37 FELDER, Sigrid PCC MINOR Lady 360,3198 374,6193 734,9391 52,6384
38 Klösch, Rupert PCC MINOR 631,7432 631,7432 45,2472
39 Spring, Sebastian PCC MINOR 610,9805 610,9805 43,7601
40 Baminger, Johann PCC MINOR 606,4146 606,4146 43,4331
41 Ladisich, Sonja PCC MINOR Lady 254,6842 314,3902 569,0744 40,7587
42 Uhlir, Stefan PCC MINOR Super Senior 296,9289 267,1567 564,0856 40,4014
43 Baier, Gerhard PCC MINOR 560,4844 560,4844 40,1435
44 Weißböck, Werner 2(PCC) PCC MINOR 532,8850 532,8850 38,1667
45 Fichtinger, Markus PCC MINOR 251,3655 239,1950 490,5605 35,1353
46 Temper, Klaus PCC MINOR 448,1987 448,1987 32,1012
47 Karpf, Thomas PCC MinOR 441,3509 31,6108
48 Steffny, Georg PCC MINOR 439,6746 439,6746 31,4907
49 Walter-Ketzer, Britta PCC MINOR 48,0356 390,8940 438,9296 31,4374
50 Wiener, Josef PCC MINOR Senior 360,4699 25,8179
51 Wran-Schumer, David PCC MINOR 289,2492 289,2492 20,7168
52 Aigner, Kurt PCC MINOR Senior 185,8484 185,8484 13,3110

Lady
Place Name Member # Division PF Categories Match Pts 1 Match Pts 2 Match Pts gesamt Prozente

1 Pavlik, Yvonne PCC MINOR Lady 478,7749 502,5303 981,3052 100,0000
2 Gross, Sophie PCC MINOR Lady 398,2533 399,8881 798,1414 81,3347
3 FELDER, Sigrid PCC MINOR Lady 360,3198 374,6193 734,9391 74,8940
4 Ladisich, Sonja PCC MINOR Lady 254,6842 314,3902 569,0744 57,9916



Senior
Place Name Member # Division PF Categories Match Pts 1 Match Pts 2 Match Pts gesamt Prozente

1 Herbeck, Josef PCC MINOR Senior 549,2968 522,7812 1072,0780 100,0000
2 Maier, Christian 2(PCC) PCC MINOR Senior 526,4299 536,0517 1062,4816 99,1049
3 Katscher, Michael PCC MINOR Super Senior 550,0070 454,8107 1004,8177 93,7262
4 Dastych, Rudolf PCC MINOR Senior 502,6471 494,4898 997,1369 93,0097
5 Ladisich, Robert PCC MINOR Senior 527,8206 399,1086 926,9292 86,4610
6 Wagner, Harald 1(PCC) PCC MINOR Senior 448,6907 475,6087 924,2994 86,2157
7 Adler, Franz PCC MINOR Senior 414,7149 401,4766 816,1915 76,1317
8 Schleifer, Herbert PCC MINOR Super Senior 405,4516 401,6366 807,0882 75,2826
9 Mittermeir, Reinhard PCC MINOR Senior 360,6541 431,4014 792,0555 73,8804

10 Uhlir, Stefan PCC MINOR Super Senior 296,9289 267,1567 564,0856 52,6161
11 Wiener, Josef PCC MINOR Senior 360,4699 33,6235
12 Aigner, Kurt PCC MINOR Senior 185,8484 185,8484 17,3353


